
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/27/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:28:59 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/19/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/25/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP2200000019,1 CPO,0313,DEP2400000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI - 2022 AML Contract 1 Projects -
South

TERRADON CORPORATION 06/30/2022 07/20/2023 2,651,657.25

CRFQ,0403,DBS2300000008,2 CPO,0403,DBS2400000001,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Tree Removal S & K ENTERPRISES LLC 06/21/2023 07/25/2023 19,500.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2300000009,1 CMA,0403,DBS2400000001,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Occupational Therapy Services at
WVSDB

BEST LIFE THERAPY LLC 06/27/2023 07/20/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000135,3 CMA,0803,DOT2400000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Four Wheel Drive Loader w/backhoe
7023EC05

STATE EQUIPMENT INC 06/22/2023 07/19/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000147,1 CMA,0803,DOT2300000062,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Tree Trimmer with Telescoping Boom
w/o Operator

UTILITY RENTAL COMPANY LLC 06/22/2023 07/25/2023 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

